WSEH Open Meeting March 2023

Eton

5th March 2023
60m Indoors Flat (2 rounds)

Round Event# Posn Vest Name

1

1

a b~ wWN - ga b~ W NP aa b~ wWN - ga b~ WDN P aa b~ wWN -

a b~ W NP

60m Flat Round 1
313 Omar Grant
413 Ethan Steele
287 Luke Collis
285 Zack Clarke-Green
281 Henry Christer

60m Flat Round 1
300 Kai English
408 Stephen Simmons
334 Sylvester Juwe
316 Demari Gumbs
325 Jamie Holme

60m Flat Round 1
319 Joe Haywood
367 Matt Mule
284 Max Clark
442 Xavier Williams
392 Callum Presnail

60m Flat Round 1
414 Alexander Stirzaker
274 Ben Butcher
347 Tye Leo-Stroud
374 Douglas Noel
335 Mohamed Kamara

60m Flat Round 1
288 Andrew Crerar
429 Nicholas Van Beneden
271 Andrew Bull
265 Aydin Bailey
383 Michael Omakobia

60m Flat Round 1
337 Kaspars Kazemaks
434 Ellis Watson
278 Matteo Cfarku Myburgh
420 Keon Thomas-Ramdeen
370 Adam Nicholass

PO10 submission version

Club

Harrow AC

Yate & District AC

Harrow AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Bedford & County AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Crawley AC

Bournemouth AC

Bracknell AC

Tonbridge AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bournemouth AC

Swindon Harriers

Invicta East Kent AC

London Heathside

Reading AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Ashford AC

Bracknell AC

Woking AC

Woking AC

Harrow AC

Unattached

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bournemouth AC

Page 1 of 8

Age

SM
SM
SM
u20M
u20M

SM
SM
SM
u20M
SM

SM

u20M
ul7M
Uul7M
ul7M

u20M
u20M
u20M
SM
SM

ul7M
u20M
u20M
U15B
SM

SM
u20M
Ul7M
ul7M
SM

Time

6.90
7.07
7.11
7.12
7.15

7.12
7.16
7.20
7.23
7.29

7.27
7.29
7.29
7.31
7.32

7.52
7.54
7.61
7.70
7.70

7.53
7.60
7.69
7.72
7.96

7.62
7.68
7.68
7.68
7.97



10

11

12

13

A wWN P a b~ WDN P a b~ wWN - ga b~ W NP a b wWN P ga b~ WODN P

ga b~ WDN P

60m Flat Round 1
263 Samuel Babis
258 Lewis Anderson
266 Michael Barough
390 Oliver Podbury
339 Ashish Kudlu Shivashankar

60m Flat Round 1
296 Jonathan Dumbutshena
302 Marley Eversley
379 Folakemi Odofin
393 Abigail Price
410 Alice Smith

60m Flat Round 1
373 Kahlon Nneke
354 Rhys McCormac
351 Rocky Mahynduz
330 Carys Jeffries
419 Michelle Thomas

60m Flat Round 1
272 Chris Burbidge
294 Filippo D'Orazio
291 Imogen Davis
293 Gabriele D'Orazio
440 Arabella Whait

60m Flat Round 1
286 Thomas Cocklin
273 Karen Burles
292 Paulina Dibotti
356 Daisy Meenan
341 Havika Kyere-Aidoo

60m Flat Round 1
340 Isaiah Kyere-Aidoo
395 Tabitha Proudley
397 Erykah-Monae Quartey
310 Ritvik Kumar Ganta

60m Flat Round 1
260 Patricia Armah
430 Annabelle Van Helsdingen
415 Chloe Swindells
282 Molly Christer
445 Leila Zamani

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Oxford City AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Unattached

Swindon Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
City Of Portsmouth AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Reading AC

Maidenhead AC

Derby Athletic Club
Winchester & District AC
Birchfield Harriers

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Maidenhead AC

Thanet AC

Maidenhead AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Unattached

Hillingdon AC

Hillingdon AC
Southampton Athletic Club
Harrow AC

Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Maidenhead AC

Bracknell AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Bracknell AC
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U15B
U15B
SM
ul7M
SM

U15B
U15B
ul7w
ulrw
U15G

Ul7M
ul7M
SM
ul7w
SW

SM
u20M
SW
U15B
U15G

U15B
SW
u20w
u20w
U15G

ul7M
u20w
U13G
U15B

ulrw
U15G
ulrw
ul7w
U15G

7.72
7.83
7.85
7.86
8.51

7.59
7.86
7.99
8.55
8.99

7.72
7.94
7.96
8.14
8.40

8.12
8.12
8.25
8.33
8.41

8.10
8.23
8.24
8.43
8.51

7.93
8.38
8.50
8.51

8.13
8.16
8.41
8.45
8.56



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

aa b wWN - a b~ WDN P a b~ wWN - ga b~ W NP a b wWN P A wWN B

ga b~ WDN P

60m Flat Round 1
431 Millie Vas
438 Leanne Wellings
384 Damilola Omorodion
275 Elizabeth Butcher

60m Flat Round 1
398 lIsabelle Rae
360 Cameron Morris
380 Damilola Ogunlana
267 Poppy Batchelor
323 Zara Hogan

60m Flat Round 1
443 Jada Williams
401 Glen Reddington
295 Connie Dowling
259 Nadia Armah
381 Mariangela Olaru

60m Flat Round 1
261 Anayah Artwell
399 Emily Ramsbottom
280 Elysia Chilvers
299 Harriet Edwards
328 Amy Jackson

60m Flat Round 1
427 Sofia Unwin
405 Yasmin Sheikh
311 Sariah Gill
276 Mia Butterworth
333 Ashton Jones-Smallbone

60m Flat Round 1
441 Kevin Wheeler
317 Taryn Guthrie
412 Bethany Staddon
446 Max Zhang
421 Freya Thorpe

60m Flat Round 1
406 Bethany Shimmen-Smith
391 Isavella Pousiou
322 Dolly Hodgson
329 Courtney Jackson
290 Matteo Dacco

Thanet AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Southampton Athletic Club

Bracknell AC

Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Hillingdon AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Thanet AC

Oxford City AC

Harrow AC
Reading AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Havant AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Thanet AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Harrow AC

Reading AC
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u20w

u2o0w
SW

U15G
U13B
u20w
ulrw
u20w

U15G
SM
ulrw
U15G
U15G

ul7w
U15G
U15G
ulrw
SW

ulrw
U15G
U15G
ul7w
U15B

SM

U15B
U13G
U13B
U15G

ulrw
U15G
U15G
U13G
U15B

8.46
8.58
8.60
8.87

8.33
8.59
8.65
8.68
8.77

8.84
9.03
9.14
9.26
9.79

8.51
8.82
8.84
8.88
8.95

8.97
9.06
9.07
9.21
9.26

8.46
8.50
8.79
8.94
9.02

8.94
9.17
9.29
9.37
10.24



21

22

23

24

ga b~ W NP A wWwN P ga b~ WODN P

A W N R

60m Flat Round 1
361 Sara Moszczynska
327 Emily-Rose Hourihan
417 Ellie Taylor
387 Keya Parmar
309 Diya Ganta

60m Flat Round 1
422 Daisy Toft
436 Anna Webster
433 Amalie Warn
289 Samaria Crerar

60m Flat Round 1
253 Damilola Akinpelu
320 Emerald Hill-Sawyer
277 Daisy Capp
425 Kirsten Turton
432 Varsha Vishak

60m Flat Round 1
426 Mia Udeh
254 Omolara Akinpelu
424 Mercie Turner
257 Zara Anderson

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

South of England Track and Fiel
Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
South of England Track and Fiel

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
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U15G
U13G
U15G
U15G
U13G

ul7w
U15G
U13G
U13G

ulrw
U13G
U15G
ul7w
U13G

U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G

8.63
9.28
9.44
9.53
10.14

8.78
8.94
9.12
9.81

8.85
8.99
9.37
9.64
10.29

8.97
9.04
10.16
10.19



aa b wWN - a b~ WDN P a b~ wWN - ga b~ W NP a b wWN P ga b~ WODN P

ga b~ WDN P

60m Flat Round 2
313 Omar Grant
413 Ethan Steele
287 Luke Collis
285 Zack Clarke-Green
300 Kai English

60m Flat Round 2
281 Henry Christer
334 Sylvester Juwe
408 Stephen Simmons
316 Demari Gumbs
319 Joe Haywood

60m Flat Round 2
284 Max Clark
367 Matt Mule
325 Jamie Holme
442 Xavier Williams
288 Andrew Crerar

60m Flat Round 2
274 Ben Butcher
347 Tye Leo-Stroud
429 Nicholas Van Beneden
296 Jonathan Dumbutshena
279 Matthew Chan

60m Flat Round 2
374 Douglas Noel
278 Matteo Cfarku Myburgh
420 Keon Thomas-Ramdeen
271 Andrew Bull
434 Ellis Watson

60m Flat Round 2
265 Aydin Bailey
373 Kahlon Nneke
263 Samuel Babis
266 Michael Barough
258 Lewis Anderson

60m Flat Round 2
302 Marley Eversley
390 Oliver Podbury
340 Isaiah Kyere-Aidoo
383 Michael Omakobia
354 Rhys McCormac

Harrow AC

Yate & District AC

Harrow AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bedford & County AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bournemouth AC

Tonbridge AC

Bracknell AC

Crawley AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Bournemouth AC
Swindon Harriers

Team Bath Athletic Club
Swindon Harriers
Unattached

Invicta East Kent AC

Unattached

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Ashford AC

Harrow AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Oxford City AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Hillingdon AC

Woking AC

Maidenhead AC
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SM
SM
SM
u20M
SM

u20M
SM
SM
u20M
SM

Ul7M
u20M
SM

ul7M
Ul7M

u20M
u20M
u20M
U15B
SM

SM

Ul7M
ul7M
u20M
u20M

U15B
ul7M
U15B
SM
U15B

U15B
ul7M
ul7M
SM
Ul7M

6.89
7.01
7.04
7.16
7.20

7.12
7.12
7.16
7.22
7.33

7.22
7.28
7.31
7.34
7.43

7.37
7.40
7.54
7.57
7.73

7.65
7.66
7.67
7.70
7.81

7.61
7.76
7.79
7.82
7.85

7.76
7.84
7.95
7.95
8.12



10

11

12

13

14

aa b wWN - a b~ WDN P a b~ wWN - ga b~ W NP a b wWN P ga b~ WODN P

ga b~ WDN P

60m Flat Round 2
379 Folakemi Odofin
351 Rocky Mahynduz
370 Adam Nicholass
286 Thomas Cocklin
378 Lian Nwaubani

60m Flat Round 2
372 Petar Niklev
330 Carys Jeffries
294 Filippo D'Orazio
260 Patricia Armah
272 Chris Burbidge

60m Flat Round 2
337 Kaspars Kazemaks
273 Karen Burles
291 Imogen Davis
292 Paulina Dibotti
430 Annabelle Van Helsdingen

60m Flat Round 2
298 Noah Dyson
293 Gabriele D'Orazio
395 Tabitha Proudley
419 Michelle Thomas
398 lIsabelle Rae

60m Flat Round 2
440 Arabella Whait
415 Chloe Swindells
282 Molly Christer
356 Daisy Meenan
431 Millie Vas

60m Flat Round 2
339 Ashish Kudlu Shivashankar
441 Kevin Wheeler
341 Havika Kyere-Aidoo
317 Taryn Guthrie
310 Ritvik Kumar Ganta

60m Flat Round 2
393 Abigail Price
445 Leila Zamani
261 Anayah Artwell
438 Leanne Wellings
360 Cameron Morris

City Of Portsmouth AC
Derby Athletic Club
Bournemouth AC
Reading AC
Unattached

Unattached

Winchester & District AC
Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Woking AC
Reading AC
Thanet AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Maidenhead AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Maidenhead AC
Southampton Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers
Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Unattached

Thanet AC

Unattached
Havant AC
Hillingdon AC
Reading AC
Maidenhead AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Hillingdon AC
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ulrw
SM
SM
U15B
u20w

u20M
ulrw
u20M
ulrw

SM
SW
SW
u20w
U15G

ul7M
U15B
u20w
SW
U15G

U15G

ul7w
ulrw
u20w
u20w

SM
SM
U15G
U15B
U15B

ulrw
U15G
ulrw

U13B

7.84
7.90
7.96
8.09
9.12

7.95
8.12
8.14
8.17
8.19

7.58
8.17
8.24
8.24
8.25

7.71
8.40
8.44
8.45
8.45

8.38
8.46
8.48
8.53
8.56

8.19
8.42
8.42
8.56
8.60

8.45
8.55
8.59
8.61
8.70



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

aa b wWN - a b~ WDN P a b~ wWN - ga b~ W NP a b wWN P ga b~ WODN P

ga b~ WDN P

60m Flat Round 2
384 Damilola Omorodion
361 Sara Moszczynska
380 Damilola Ogunlana
267 Poppy Batchelor
422 Daisy Toft

60m Flat Round 2
400 Zakria Rashid
412 Bethany Staddon
280 Elysia Chilvers
443 Jada Williams
399 Emily Ramsbottom

60m Flat Round 2
299 Harriet Edwards
275 Elizabeth Butcher
253 Damilola Akinpelu
406 Bethany Shimmen-Smith
446 Max Zhang

60m Flat Round 2
410 Alice Smith
427 Sofia Unwin
436 Anna Webster
426 Mia Udeh
328 Amy Jackson

60m Flat Round 2
421 Freya Thorpe
405 Yasmin Sheikh
320 Emerald Hill-Sawyer
401 Glen Reddington
254 Omolara Akinpelu

60m Flat Round 2
433 Amalie Warn
311 Sariah Gill
391 Isavella Pousiou
259 Nadia Armah
276 Mia Butterworth

60m Flat Round 2
327 Emily-Rose Hourihan
329 Courtney Jackson
322 Dolly Hodgson
277 Daisy Capp
333 Ashton Jones-Smallbone

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Unattached

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Thanet AC

Southampton Athletic Club

South of England Track and Fiel
Thanet AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Harrow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Oxford City AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
South of England Track and Fiel

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Harrow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC
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u20w
U15G

u2o0w
ul7w
ulrw

SM

U13G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ulrw
SW
ulrw
ul7w
U13B

U15G
ulrw
U15G
U15G
SW

U15G
U15G
U13G
SM

U15G

U13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ul7w

U13G
U13G
U15G
U15G
U15B

8.44
8.57
8.61
8.63
8.69

7.57
8.72
8.86
8.91
8.99

8.72
8.78
8.86
8.98
9.09

8.86
8.90
8.94
8.98
9.00

8.91
9.02
9.05
9.07
9.12

9.02
9.06
9.11
9.14
9.25

9.20
9.35
9.36
9.48
9.51



22

23

ga b~ WODN P

A W N R

60m Flat Round 2
417 Ellie Taylor
387 Keya Parmar
425 Kirsten Turton
381 Mariangela Olaru
289 Samaria Crerar

60m Flat Round 2
290 Matteo Dacco
309 Diya Ganta
424 Mercie Turner
432 Varsha Vishak

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Hillingdon AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC
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U15G
U15G
ulirw
U15G
U13G

U15B
U13G
U13G
U13G

9.35
9.51
9.61
9.79
9.90

9.96
9.97
10.26
10.26



WSEH Open Meeting March 2023

Eton
5th March 2023
HIGH JUMP INDOOR

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest

1

10

9

8
7=
7= 1
4 1
7= 2
6= 3=
6= 3=
5 1
2 1
3 1
1= 1=
1= 1=

386

277

306

421

308

366

299

267

406

431

414

291

408
374

U13/U15/U17/U20 / SENIORS

Name

Myriam Owona
Daisy Capp

Cecilia Furley

Freya Thorpe

Tom Gaisford
Megan Mowbray
Harriet Edwards
Poppy Batchelor
Bethany Shimmen-Smith
Millie Vas
Alexander Stirzaker

Imogen Davis

Stephen Simmons
Douglas Noel

Club

WSEH

WSEH

WSEH

WSEH

Portsmouth

Poole

Thanet

WSEH

Thanet

Thanet

WSEH

Thanet

Bedford
Invictus Kent

Age
U13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15B
ul7w
ui7w
uli7w
ui7w
u20w
U20M

SW

SM
SM

Perform

1.11

1.21

1.31

141

141

1.56

1.41

1.36

1.36

1.46

1.76

1.61

1.76
1.76



WSEH Open Meeting March 2023

Eton

5th March 2023
TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR

Posn

10

11
12

Age Gp Posn

A W N P

Vest

251

270
346
423

385

384
349

373

437
418
393
315

U177/ U20 / SENIORS

Name

Zavier Achiampong

Eleanor Brown

Harriet Legg

Hannah Tritton

Leke Opaleye

Damilola Omorodion

Katie Losel

Kahlon Nneke

Anouska Wedrychowski
Alana Thomas

Abigail Price

Demara Gumbs

Club

Highgate

Norwich
Salisbury
Unattached

Harrow

WSEH
WSEH

Reading

WSEH
Harrow
Bracknell
WSEH

Age

SM

SW
SW
SW

U20M

U20W
u20w

uli7M

ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
ui7w

Perform

12.93

10.58
10.55
10.46

12.19

9.68
9.64

11.74

10.69
9.96
9.38
8.98



